
Venue Kirby Muxloe Sports & Village Club

Ratby Lane, Kirby Muxloe

Leicester

LE6 0EP

Rounds Senior Recurve Archers 70m

Cadet & Junior Recurve 60m

All Compounds 50m

Assembly 8.30 am followed by 45 minutes of practice

Judges Chrissie Mortlock ( Judge in Charge )

Geoff Malyon

Mario Stankovic

Sandra Bennett

Organiser Ken Charlesworth

14 Beaumont Green

Groby

Leicester

LE6 0EP

Lady Paramount Jenny Charlesworth : Chairman KMAC

Weather Cool, sunshine & showers with moderate wind

Claims & Awards UK Record Claim for Cadet Compound Boy Shooting 50m 

2 Six Gold End Claims : Recurve Gent 70m & Junior Recurve 60m

17 WA Target Awards

TO Comments A pleasurable shoot for all concerned. 

Kirby Muxloe Archery Club
WA Double 70m, 60m, & 50m 

World Record Status Tournament

17th August 2014



Score Hits 10's X's

Compound Gents : 50m

1 Bill Chapman 1325 144 65 22

2 Thomas Taylor 1312 144 49 22

3 James Farmer 1301 143 49 17

Compound Ladies : 50m

1 Philippa Lowe Meriden AC 1309 144 52 12

2 Jill Brown LAOFAC 1239 144 19 5

3 Dot Cooper Lichfield 1071 134 15 4

Compound Cadet Boys : 50m

1 James Passingham Birstall 1322 144 47 15

Compound Cadet Girls : 50m

1 Abbie Spinks Siverspoon 1252 142 50 17

2 Rebecca Griffin CTR 1249 144 31 9

3 Emily Mallion Mayflower 1129 140 22 8

Compound Team : 50m

1 Thomas Taylor Meriden AC 1312 144 49 22

2 Philippa Lowe Meriden AC 1309 144 52 12

3 Peter Lowe Meriden AC 1293 143 34 11

4 Matthew Ingram Meriden AC 646 72 19 6

4560 503 154 51

Recurve Gents : 70m

1 Jason Relf Malvern 1206 144 17 10

2 Jim Young KMAC 1168 144 17 9

3 James Leeson Birm UNI 1164 144 20 5

Recurve Ladies : 70m

1 Veronique Oakes Trent Valley 967 140 9 4

2 Zoe Hawken Birm Uni 919 142 7 3

Recurve Cadet / Junior Girl : 60m 

1 Lizzie Warner KMAC 1164 144 28 7

Recurve Cadet / Junior Boy : 60m

1 Griff Jones Stafford 1202 144 27 9

2 Alex Body Mayflower 1134 144 12 8

3 Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray 1124 144 13 2

Long Bow Ladies : 70m

1 Carol Smith Melton Mowbray 238 51 1 0

Bare Bow Gents : 70m

1 Martin Davis Raunds 759 134 6 0

Meriden AC

Melton Mowbray

Bow Style & Name Club

Results & Awards

Kirby Muxloe Archery Club

WA Double 70m, 60m, & 50m 

World Record Status Tournament

17th August 2014

Bowmen of Glen



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club
WA Double 70m, 60m, & 50m 

World Record Status Tournament :  17th August 2014

Full Results
Total

Pos Target Club Bow Score Hits 10's X's Score Hits 10's X's Scores Hits 10's X's

1 6B Philippa Lowe Meriden AC Comp Lady 659 72 27 6 650 72 25 6 1309 144 52 12

2 4C Jill Brown LAOFAC Comp Lady 621 72 9 1 618 72 10 4 1239 144 19 5

3 6C Dot Cooper Lichfield Comp Lady 527 65 9 2 544 69 6 2 1071 134 15 4

4 5C Helen Neumann Wellingborough Comp Lady DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0

1 1A Bill Chapman Bowmen of Glen Comp Gent 662 72 33 13 663 72 32 9 1325 144 65 22

2 3B Thomas Taylor Meriden AC Comp Gent 656 72 22 11 656 72 27 11 1312 144 49 22

3 1D James Farmer Melton Mowbray Comp Gent 650 72 25 7 651 71 24 10 1301 143 49 17

4 4D Peter Lowe Meriden AC Comp Gent 652 72 18 5 641 71 16 6 1293 143 34 11

5 1B Neil Laszkowicz Melton Mowbray Comp Gent 635 72 18 4 650 72 25 8 1285 144 43 12

6 3D Paul Hagan Pastures Comp Gent 641 72 20 7 633 70 23 10 1274 142 43 17

7 2A Jonathan Maher RLSAS Comp Gent 631 72 15 2 629 72 19 6 1260 144 34 8

8 4A Ian Chambers Melton Mowbray Comp Gent 639 72 15 3 616 71 15 2 1255 143 30 5

9 3C Karl Wendorf Pastures Comp Gent 620 72 11 2 622 72 17 5 1242 144 28 7

10 5B Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers Comp Gent 587 71 10 1 608 71 15 6 1195 142 25 7

11 4B David Lee LAOFAC Comp Gent 533 68 5 3 565 71 8 4 1098 139 13 7

12 3A Matthew Ingram Meriden AC Comp Gent 646 72 19 6 Retired 0 0 0 646 72 19 6

1 2C Abbie Spinks Silverspoon Bowmen Comp Cadet G 633 71 27 10 619 71 23 7 1252 142 50 17

2 5A Rebecca Griffin CTR Comp Cadet G 622 72 19 5 627 72 12 4 1249 144 31 9

3 6D Emily Mallion Mayflower Comp Cadet G 583 71 11 5 546 69 11 3 1129 140 22 8

4 1C Charlene Marsh Silverspoon Bowmen Comp Cadet G 603 71 11 3 Retired 0 0 0 603 71 11 3

5 2D Hollie Smith Derwent Comp Cadet G DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0

1 5D James Passingham Birstall Comp Cadet B 654 72 21 8 668 72 26 7 1322 144 47 15

2 2B Alex Taylor Silverspoon Bowmen Comp Cadet B 649 72 25 12 649 72 23 8 1298 144 48 20

1 7D Rene Le Bouedec Eastbourne Archers BB Gent 346 65 1 0 376 66 3 0 722 131 4 0

1 9B Lizzie Warner KMAC Rec Cadet G 598 72 15 5 566 72 13 2 1164 144 28 7

2 9C Charlotte Llewellyn-Smith Audco Rec Cadet G 464 69 1 0 474 70 4 1 938 139 5 1

3 9A Amy Gott Silverspoon Bowmen Rec Cadet G 535 71 9 1 65 11 Retired 0 600 82 9 1

1 7A Griff Jones Stafford Rec Cadet B 613 72 13 6 589 72 14 3 1202 144 27 9

2 8C Alex Body Mayflower Rec Cadet B 577 72 9 4 557 72 3 4 1134 144 12 8

3 7B Oliver Clayton Smith Melton Mowbray Rec Junior B 569 72 8 1 555 72 5 1 1124 144 13 2

4 7C Adam Harris West Essex Bowmen Rec Cadet B 488 72 4 1 457 68 5 0 945 140 9 1

5 8A Jacob Boden Silverspoon Bowmen Rec Cadet B DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0

6 8B Owen Murray Bicester Archers Rec Cadet B DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0

Cadet - 60 Metres

First Sesion Second Session

Archer

Compound - 50 Metres



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club
WA Double 70m, 60m, & 50m 

World Record Status Tournament :  17th August 2014

Full Results
Total

Pos Target Club Bow Score Hits 10's X's Score Hits 10's X's Scores Hits 10's X's

First Sesion Second Session

Archer

1 10B Carol Smith Melton Mowbray LB Lady 143 29 1 0 95 22 0 0 238 51 1 0

1 10C Martin Davis Archers of Raunds BB Gent 371 66 2 0 388 68 4 0 759 134 6 0

2 10A Russell Faulkner WOAC LB Gent DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0

1 14A Veronique Oakes Trent Valley Rec Lady 470 70 4 1 497 70 5 3 967 140 9 4

2 12D Zoe Hawken Birmingham Uni Rec Lady 447 70 2 0 472 72 5 3 919 142 7 3

3 18B Lora Ankers Lichfield Archers Rec Junior G 436 68 4 1 440 71 1 1 876 139 5 2

1 16B Jason Relf Malvern Archers Rec Gent 588 72 5 5 618 72 12 5 1206 144 17 10

2 18D Jim Young KMAC Rec Gent 572 72 6 3 596 72 11 6 1168 144 17 9

3 13C James Leeson Birmingham Uni Rec Gent 571 72 6 1 593 72 14 4 1164 144 20 5

4 14D Andy Brooks Six Towns Rec Gent 584 72 13 3 561 71 9 1 1145 143 22 4

5 11C Ian Hannaford Northampton Rec Gent 569 71 8 1 575 71 12 3 1144 142 20 4

6 16D Crispin Cousins York Archers Rec Gent 557 72 6 0 557 72 5 0 1114 144 11 0

7 17B Mohit Gadhok Bowmen of Glen Rec Gent 550 71 11 5 563 71 7 2 1113 142 18 7

8 18A Howard Moore Oxford Archers Rec Gent 567 72 10 2 538 71 9 5 1105 143 19 7

9 11A Chris Trolan Meriden AC Rec Gent 563 72 3 1 538 72 5 0 1101 144 8 1

10 15A Neil Passingham Birstall Rec Gent 518 72 8 3 567 72 10 1 1085 144 18 4

11 17C Andrew Stammers Lincoln Archers Rec Gent 529 72 10 0 544 70 9 3 1073 142 19 3

12 13B Frank Cutri Welland Valley Rec Gent 517 72 6 3 555 72 9 5 1072 144 15 8

13 11B Robert Prince Barnsley AC Rec Gent 509 72 4 1 557 72 11 3 1066 144 15 4

14 12B Nigel Gensmantel Melton Mowbray Rec Gent 547 72 7 1 491 71 4 1 1038 143 11 2

15 18C Gary Rowland Wolverhampton Rec Gent 519 72 2 1 507 71 6 1 1026 143 8 2

16 17D Andy Smart Pastures Rec Gent 470 72 6 2 482 72 8 1 952 144 14 3

17 13A Fred Muskett Bowmen of Glen Rec Gent 470 71 3 1 433 71 3 0 903 142 6 1

18 15D Louis Goodwin Pastures Rec Gent 439 70 3 0 453 71 3 2 892 141 6 2

19 14C Viren Patel Melton Mowbay Rec Gent 417 66 4 1 472 69 4 2 889 135 8 3

20 12C Paul Hawkins Birmingham Uni Rec Gent 401 67 5 2 414 72 2 1 815 139 7 3

21 14B Paul Adams Friskney Bowman Rec Gent 373 63 2 0 332 61 0 0 705 124 2 0

22 11D Simon Harris West Essex Bowmen Rec Gent DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0

23 12A Geoff Evans Lincoln Archers Rec Gent DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0

24 13D Jack Bryant Birmingham Uni Rec Gent DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0

25 15B Martin Evans Audco Rec Gent DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0

26 15C Thomas Cram Loughborough Rec Gent DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0

27 16A Steven Gill Melton Mowbray Rec Gent DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0

28 17A Simon Wright WOAC Rec Gent DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0

Recurve - 70 Metres


